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AIM - European Brands Association 
Essity Aktiebolag (publ)

DIBRANI Adnan Rapporteur AGRI 03/04/2025
Independent Retail Europe (formerly UGAL - Union of Groups of 
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HAYER Valérie Shadow rapporteur AGRI 27/03/2025 FoodDrinkEurope

HAYER Valérie Shadow rapporteur AGRI 17/03/2025 Fédération du Commerce et de la Distribution

DIBRANI Adnan Rapporteur AGRI 13/03/2025 Lantbrukarnas Riksförbund

HAYER Valérie Shadow rapporteur AGRI 24/02/2025 ILEC- La Voix des marques
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WALSMANN Marion 18/03/2026 MARKENVERBAND

JOUVET Pierre 11/02/2026 AIM - European Brands Association

KÖHLER Stefan 04/02/2026 AIM - European Brands Association

NOICHL Maria 28/01/2026
ALDI Nord Holding Stiftung & Co. KG 
ALDI SÜD Dienstleistungs-SE & Co. oHG

JOUVET Pierre 21/01/2026 FoodDrinkEurope
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FoodDrinkEurope
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Farm Europe
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